Turn It Up Dance Challenge

All Results July 01-06, 2025
Orlando, FL, US

Omni Orlando Resort at ChampionsGate

Place Entry Routine Name Studio
#

1 469 IF MY FRIENDS COULD SEE ME Shooting Stars School of Performing
NOW Arts

2 468 DIMPLES Empire Dance Studio

3 462 CANDY GIRL Sloan's Dance Studio

4 461 RUNAWAY BRIDE Sloan's Dance Studio

5 563 | SEE THE LIGHT Shooting Stars School of Performing

Arts

6 459 WILD CHILD Empire Dance Studio

7 460 I’'M CUTE Dare 2 Dance

8 467 PLAIN & FANCY Empire Dance Studio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 491 BIGGER IS BETTER Empire Dance Studio
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Place

Entry #

510

511

508

509

475

Routine Name

CHICK-FIL-A

CHOCOLATTE

MERMAID MIX

PENCIL CASE

LET’S GO TO THE MOVIES

Studio

Sloan's Dance Studio
Empire Dance Studio
Dare 2 Dance

Studio B Dance Company

Dare 2 Dance
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Place

10

10

11

12

13

14

Entry #

80

71

76

83

75

72

471

81

69

70

74

79

73

82

77

Routine Name

WISH

FIXMY CROWN

HEROS

JUST CAN'T WAIT TO BE KING

| WANT IT ALL

SNEAKER NIGHT

WINGS

NAUGHTY

CAN'T GET ENOUGH

SOUR AND SWEET

WHEN | GROW UP

COUNT THE STARS

WILD CHILD

NAUGHTY

THE CLIMB

Studio

Empire Dance Studio
Sloan's Dance Studio

Sloan's Dance Studio
Momentum Dance Academy
Integrity Dance Center
Studio B Dance Company
MJ's House of Dance
Momentum Dance Academy
MJ's House of Dance

MJ's House of Dance

Dare 2 Dance

Studio B Dance Company
Dare 2 Dance

Dance Loud Academy

Marta's Legacy Dance Studio
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #
473
474
466
472
478

463

Entry #
465
482

464

Entry #
108

109

Routine Name

YOU UNFOLLOWED ME

WINGS

LET'S MOVE

MERMAID PARTY

WE GOT THE BEAT

20TH CENTURY FOX

Routine Name

BATHING BEAUTIES

RAINBOW SLEEVES

FORGET ABOUT THE BOY

Routine Name

L.O.V.E.

HOT WINGS

Studio

Sloan's Dance Studio
Creative Movements
Creative Movements
Momentum Dance Academy
MJ's House of Dance

MJ's House of Dance

Studio
Empire Dance Studio
Empire Dance Studio

Studio B Dance Company

Studio
Empire Dance Studio

Believe Dance Academy
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

476

Entry #

483

484

Entry #

103

Routine Name Studio

NO EXCUSES Empire Dance Studio
Routine Name Studio
YOU BUTTER JAM! Legacy School of Performing Arts
BE A LIGHT MJ's House of Dance
Routine Name Studio

BUTTERFLY Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
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Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 87 PLAYERS Creative Movements

2 101 WINGS Sloan's Dance Studio

3 96 GREATEST STAR Sloan's Dance Studio

4 92 OVER THE RAINBOW Sloan's Dance Studio

5 94 DANCING QUEEN Sloan's Dance Studio

6 95 IF THEY COULD SEE ME NOW Integrity Dance Center

7 88 SHAKE THE ROOM Integrity Dance Center

8 97 FABULOUS BABY All That Dance

9 91 DREAM Empire Dance Studio

10 86 GRIEF Sloan's Dance Studio

11 100 WHATS ON THE MENU Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
12 102 RED Dance Loud Academy

12 89 RAINBOW Dance Loud Academy

13 98 AMAZING MAZIE Studio B Dance Company

14 84 CUPID Studio B Dance Company

15 93 SKY FULL OF SONG Marta's Legacy Dance Studio

16 85 RAINBOW 5-6-7-8 Dance Studio
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 480 CAN'T DENY Creative Movements

2 485 SPEED DRIVE All That Dance

3 486 WHEN | GROW UP Creative Movements

4 488 HERE COMES THE SUN Studio B Dance Company

5 489 WORKING DAY & NIGHT Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
6 487 RISE UP Marta's Legacy Dance Studio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 291 HE'S BACK Sloan's Dance Studio

2 246 NO TICKING & TOKING Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
3 289 DISCO FEVER Sloan's Dance Studio

4 245 BOSSY Dance Loud Academy

5 251 ZERO TO HERO Integrity Dance Center

6 290 LOVE POTION NO. 9 Dance Loud Academy

7 252 MUDDY WATERS Dance Loud Academy

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 257 ANGELS Sloan's Dance Studio

2 258 DREAM ON Integrity Dance Center
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

120

112

116

114

111

118

110

121

115

117

Entry #

492

490

493

477

479

Routine Name

DREAM

EYES ON ME

REVERIE

LAND OF CONFUSION

LOOK UNDER THE BED

I'LL BE THERE FOR YOU

ANNA THE DOLL

HERO

TOURNIQUET

CONSIDER YOURSELF

Routine Name

REMEMBER ME

WISH THAT YOU WERE HERE

DRUMA GIRLS

GET ME TO THE CHURCH

ROCK MY WORLD

Studio

Sloan's Dance Studio

Sloan's Dance Studio

Star Light Dance Studio

MJ's House of Dance

Legacy School of Performing Arts
Helmer Dance Studio

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
MJ's House of Dance

Janet Dunstan's Dance Academy

Studio

Sloan's Dance Studio

MJ's House of Dance

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
MJ's House of Dance

Dance Loud Academy
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

288

270

262

292

Entry #

269

Entry #

129

105

126

124

127

125

128

Routine Name

GIRL POWER

MIRACLE

YANKEE DOODLE

JAILHOUSE ROCK

Routine Name

DREAMGIRLS

Routine Name

| BELIEVE

YOU RAISE ME UP

FIERCE

WARRIOR

STAND IN THE LIGHT

SWAY

LET'S GO

Studio

Integrity Dance Center
MJ's House of Dance
MJ's House of Dance

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music

Studio

Empire Dance Studio

Studio

Sloan's Dance Studio

MJ's House of Dance

MJ's House of Dance

Elite Performing Arts Center
Momentum Dance Academy
Momentum Dance Academy

MJ's House of Dance
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

496

495

497

Entry #
261

254

Entry #

280

Routine Name

HERE WE COME

SPARKLING DIAMONDS

TELL HER ABOUT IT

Routine Name

THE WAY OF THE WORLD

LET YOUR BODY MOVE

Routine Name

SHAKE THE ROOM

Studio
Sloan's Dance Studio
Momentum Dance Academy

MJ's House of Dance

Studio
Momentum Dance Academy

Momentum Dance Academy

Studio

Elite Performing Arts Center
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Entry #

145

132

140

136

138

142

143

131

134

146

135

139

133

141

137

144

Routine Name

FEELING GORGEOUS

BLUE SKIES

ME

A LITTLE PARTY

BIG SPENDER

THIS LITTLE LIGHT

IF IM BEING HONEST

RUN THE WORLD

PINK VENOM

OH SO QUIET

BIA BIA

GLAM

SPEECH OF FOXES

HEY PACHUCO!

THESE BOOTS

RAIN ON MY PARADE

Studio

Sloan's Dance Studio

Studio B Dance Company
Sloan's Dance Studio

Sloan's Dance Studio
Believe Dance Academy
Integrity Dance Center
Studio B Dance Company
Creative Movements
Marta's Legacy Dance Studio
Studio B Dance Company
Dance Loud Academy
Momentum Dance Academy
Sloan's Dance Studio

Studio B Dance Company
Integrity Dance Center

All That Dance
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Place

Place

Entry #

501

500

498

499

Entry #

374

345

375

364

346

Routine Name

NEW YORK

| CAN'T DO IT ALONE

BAD GIRLS

ON BROADWAY

Routine Name

TAP IN

RUNNING

RUDE BOY

HUBRIS

SOUND AND COLOR

Studio

Creative Movements
Sloan's Dance Studio
Dance Loud Academy

Momentum Dance Academy

Studio

Creative Movements
Creative Movements
Studio B Dance Company
Studio B Dance Company

Marta's Legacy Dance Studio
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Entry #

172

149

160

169

148

166

161

152

165

147

164

170

163

150

171

155

168

157

158

156

Routine Name

DON'T STOP ME NOW

LANDFILL

ALL | WANNA BE

HE'S THE WIZ

TWO

PURE IMAGINATION

BACK TO THE START

RHIANNON

HURT

RULE THE WORLD

TIGHTROPE

HOT NOTE

VOILA

DOWN TO SECOND

LITTLE SECRET

CONFIDENT

MONEY MONEY MONEY

COLD HEARTED

A THOUSAND YEARS

LOVEFOOL

Studio

Glendas Dance Center

Your Haven Dance Company

Sloan's Dance Studio

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
MJ's House of Dance

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
Westmoreland Dance Alliance
Dance Loud Academy

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
Believe Dance Academy

MJ's House of Dance

Empire Dance Studio

Integrity Dance Center

MJ's House of Dance

MJ's House of Dance

Amy Lynn's Dance Studio

MJ's House of Dance

Dance Loud Academy

Amy Lynn's Dance Studio

Dance Loud Academy
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Place

10

Entry #

481

470

173

167

502

504

505

187

503

204

Routine Name

JE T'AIME

TAY'S ANGELS

HOT TO GO

CALIFORNIA GIRLS

UNDER PRESSURE

A WORLD WE DESIGN

GOOD MORNING

VAMPIRE

DARKSIDE

HANDFUL OF KEYS

Studio

Integrity Dance Center

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
Amy Lynn's Dance Studio

Amy Lynn's Dance Studio

Dance Loud Academy

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
Soul Steps Dance Co

Amy Lynn's Dance Studio

All That Dance

Amy Lynn's Dance Studio
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Place Entry#

1 355
2 362
3 354
4 353
5 348
6 376
7 361
8 363
9 365
10 360
11 347

Place Entry#

Routine Name

FERGIE

PICTURE PERFECT

DO IT LIKE THIS

SUNGLASSES AT NIGHT

THE SCOOP TRIBUTE

YEAR OF HER

SPEECHLESS

DREAM GIRLS

AREA 51

HOUSE OF THE RISING SUN

SLIM SHADY

Routine Name

1 356 OYEE'

2 372 NEW ORLEANS QUEENS

3 357 IMMORTAL

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 378 THE KING

Studio

Sloan's Dance Studio

Sloan's Dance Studio

Dare 2 Dance

Dance Loud Academy

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
Dare 2 Dance

MJ's House of Dance

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
Dance Loud Academy

Dare 2 Dance

Studio
Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
Dance Loud Academy

MJ's House of Dance

Studio

Dare 2 Dance
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Place

10

11

12

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Entry #

211

207

210

198

193

184

203

186

178

199

175

196

181

202

205

183

185

177

182

188

179

Routine Name

INTERLINKED

HIS AMAZING GRACE

BLACK VELVET

A-TEAM

CORPS

ATTITUDE

GOODBYES

RIHANNA

SPELL ON YOU

WAKE UP

INDIANA

WONDERING

NEON LIGHTS

IF ONLY

LISTEN

HONEY

SHAKE SHAKE

LOST BOY

FIRE

ZA77

BREATHE

Studio

Sloan's Dance Studio

Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
Your Haven Dance Company
Your Haven Dance Company
Sloan's Dance Studio

Sloan's Dance Studio

Sloan's Dance Studio

Your Haven Dance Company
Elite Performing Arts Center
MJ's House of Dance

Empire Dance Studio

Elite Performing Arts Center
Elite Performing Arts Center
MJ's House of Dance

Janet Dunstan's Dance Academy
Elite Performing Arts Center
Momentum Dance Academy
Oxford Center for Dance

Elite Performing Arts Center

Momentum Dance Academy
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Place

Place

10

11

12

13

Entry #

513

515

514

507

506

Entry #

349

358

379

350

343

368

367

371

370

369

351

380

381

Routine Name

STILL HAVE YOU

TRIPLE TROUBLE

CARRY YOU

HOUDINI

LIKE A RIVER RUNS

Routine Name

WALK FOR ME

ELEPHANTS

POISON AND WINE

RICH GIRL

THE VIEW

IN THIS SHIRT

WINDOW SHOPPING

DON'T BLAME IT ON ME

JERSEY BOYS

GAME OF INCHES

RASPBERRY BERET

RUN

NORTHERN ATTITUDE

Studio

Your Haven Dance Company
Sloan's Dance Studio

MJ's House of Dance

MJ's House of Dance

Empire Dance Studio

Studio

Sloan's Dance Studio

Your Haven Dance Company
Your Haven Dance Company
Your Haven Dance Company
Your Haven Dance Company
Your Haven Dance Company
Legacy School of Performing Arts
Oxford Center for Dance
MJ's House of Dance
Sloan's Dance Studio

MJ's House of Dance

Oxford Center for Dance

MJ's House of Dance
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Place Entry #

1 377
2 352
3 382
4 373
5 359
6 344
7 366

Place Entry#

Routine Name Studio

GRAVITY'S EDGE Sloan's Dance Studio
THE DAYS Elite Performing Arts Center
| GOT RHYTHM Elite Performing Arts Center
FINDING WONDERLAND Elite Performing Arts Center
PINK CADILLAC Elite Performing Arts Center
THAT'S A WRAP MJ's House of Dance
DEBUT Elite Performing Arts Center
Routine Name Studio

1 297 ENCHANTING FLOWER CREEK

2 299 HERO

3 300 SHAKE THE ROOM

4 296 BIRD SET FREE

5 298 EVERYBODY WANTS TO RULE THE WORLD
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 549

Star Light Dance Studio
Debbie Cole's School of Dance
Marta's Legacy Dance Studio
Believe Dance Academy

Marta's Legacy Dance Studio

TAINTED LOVE Marta's Legacy Dance Studio
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Entry #

321

329

305

323

316

318

331

322

326

340

341

338

310

312

333

319

301

309

306

332

Routine Name

MY HEART WILL GO ON

THE TRUTH

BLUE

IT'S OK

ONE NIGHT ONLY

SHUT IT DOWN

DREAMER

WAKE ME UP

SMILE

PANDORA

AIN'T NO OTHER MAN

TOXIC

EVERGREEN

MY TEARS

MATILDA

FEELING GOOD

WATER

CHASING CARS

COLD HANDS

FALLING

Studio

Sloan's Dance Studio

Sloan's Dance Studio

Studio B Dance Company

Sloan's Dance Studio

Kinetic Expressions Dance Academy
Creative Movements

Sloan's Dance Studio

Dance Loud Academy

Integrity Dance Center

Debbie Cole's School of Dance

MJ's House of Dance

Rhythm & Soul Dance Company
MJ's House of Dance

Helmer Dance Studio

Dare 2 Dance

Glendas Dance Center

Kinetic Expressions Dance Academy
Empire Dance Studio

Integrity Dance Center

Sloan's Dance Studio


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 545 BEST FRIEND Creative Movements

2 520 PEOPLE HELP THE PEOPLE Helmer Dance Studio

3 553 DON'T START NOW MJ's House of Dance

4 552 MAMA MAKES 3 Momentum Dance Academy
5 521 | WILL WAIT Momentum Dance Academy
6 522 ONCE UPON A DREAM Dare 2 Dance

7 544 FERGIE Momentum Dance Academy
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Place

10

11

12

Entry #

224

234

235

217

236

223

225

220

218

216

221

241

Routine Name

DIVAS

WHAT DO YOU DO

LIGHTHOUSE

THIS ROAD | KNOW

AFTER THE STORM

ENDZONE

LANDSLIDE

MR. WORLDWIDE

INSTRUMENTALITY

NOCTURNE

VOGUE

THE KREWE

Studio

Integrity Dance Center

Sloan's Dance Studio

Dance Loud Academy

Dare 2 Dance

MJ's House of Dance

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
Dare 2 Dance

Sloan's Dance Studio

MJ's House of Dance

Kinetic Expressions Dance Academy
Dance Loud Academy

Dance Loud Academy
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Place Entry Routine Name Studio

#

1 283 SPICY Integrity Dance Center

2 273 SIGN OF THE TIMES Dare 2 Dance

3 282 THESE BOOTS ARE MADE FOR Dare 2 Dance

WALKING

4 274 HOME Integrity Dance Center

5 267 SPIRITS OF TRINIDAD Hamden Academy of Dance &
Music

6 259 ENOUGH Hamden Academy of Dance &
Music

7 260 ESCAPE THE MUNDANE Dare 2 Dance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 284 MEAN GIRLS ESCAPE Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
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Teen Comp. Solo
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Entry # Routine Name

43 MY VOICE

29 LEGENDARY

38 BLACK SWAN

11 FORGIVE ME

37 THE AUTHOR

34 ONE NIGHT ONLY
64 MASSIVE

10 IN MY HANDS

65 DEM BEATS

24 ROXANNE

68 | BELIEVE THAT WE WILL WIN
40 HYPERICUM

41 LIARS LIKE YOU

44 ALL I ASK

35 FEELING GOOD

8 WHEREVER | MAY
46 | HEAR YOUR VOICE
57 WONDERFUL WORLD
9 PART OF ME

25 HUSTLE

52 BRAVE

67 ST CHROMA

Studio

Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
Sloan's Dance Studio
Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
Sloan's Dance Studio
Sloan's Dance Studio

Elite Performing Arts Center
Sloan's Dance Studio

MJ's House of Dance

Elite Performing Arts Center
Integrity Dance Center
Oxford Center for Dance
MJ's House of Dance

Sloan's Dance Studio

MJ's House of Dance
Integrity Dance Center
Sloan's Dance Studio

Elite Performing Arts Center
Integrity Dance Center
Momentum Dance Academy
Elite Performing Arts Center
Elite Performing Arts Center

Oxford Center for Dance



Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry# Routine Name

548

538

524

525

535

531

536

534

540

526

527

533

532

537

547

IS THAT ALRIGHT?

1000 DOVES

NO CHOIR

DON'T CALL ME

CLOSURE

100%

SIGN OF THE TIMES

ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST

LIKE A BOY

A DIFFERENT KIND OF HUMAN

FOREVER

YOU'LL BE ALRIGHT KID

PAPER RINGS

WHENEVER YOU REMEMBER

DIVINE

Studio

Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts

Sloan's Dance Studio

MJ's House of Dance

Your Haven Dance Company
Legacy School of Performing Arts
Sloan's Dance Studio

MJ's House of Dance
Integrity Dance Center

MJ's House of Dance

MJ's House of Dance

Sloan's Dance Studio
Momentum Dance Academy
Momentum Dance Academy
Elite Performing Arts Center

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

237

215

232

244

243

213

227

228

294

238

229

233

222

219

230

Routine Name

SINGING IN THE RAIN

THE FIELDS HAVE EYES

DON'T DRINK THE PUNCH

EVERYTHING

MONEY

MY WAY

UNCOVERED

HOW TO BE ME

HISS

HEAVEN | KNOW

CRAZYYYYY

| DON'T SPEAK FRENCH

TURNING TABLES

SATELLITE

BREAK MY STRIDE

Studio

Legacy School of Performing Arts
Legacy School of Performing Arts
Legacy School of Performing Arts
Sloan's Dance Studio

MJ's House of Dance

Integrity Dance Center

Sloan's Dance Studio

MJ's House of Dance

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
Sloan's Dance Studio

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
Elite Performing Arts Center

MJ's House of Dance

MJ's House of Dance

Integrity Dance Center
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Place Entry#
1 278
2 285
3 272
3 271
4 249
5 276
6 281
7 248
8 279
9 263
10 250
Place Entry #
1 293
2 286

Routine Name

TRUSTFALL

AVARICIOUS

XR2

LET ME THINK ABOUT IT

THE FINAL BOW

SIRENS

LADIES IN PINK

SLOW ME DOWN

BATTLEFIELD

COoOoL

ISIT ATEST

Routine Name

| WANT YOU TO NEED ME

NICKI

Studio

Sloan's Dance Studio
Sloan's Dance Studio
Sloan's Dance Studio

Elite Performing Arts Center
Integrity Dance Center
Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
Momentum Dance Academy
Elite Performing Arts Center
Elite Performing Arts Center
Elite Performing Arts Center

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music

Studio
Elite Performing Arts Center

Elite Performing Arts Center
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Entry #

404

397

401

389

390

396

387

400

392

395

405

403

384

385

391

388

402

399

Routine Name

PARTY DRESS

MEDICINE

LOVE IN THE DARK

BAD GUY

OVERDOSE

MANEATER

ONLY YOU

BY YOUR SIDE

CLOUD

THERE SHE GOES

WHO'S AFRAID OF LITTLE OLD ME

BIG SPENDER

SEEING RED

HERE IT IS

MOON RIVER

WHEN THE PARTIES OVER

| WAS HERE

MY WISH

Studio

Dare 2 Dance

Sloan's Dance Studio

MJ's House of Dance

Rhythm & Soul Dance Company

Sloan's Dance Studio

Dare 2 Dance

Soul Steps Dance Co
Sloan's Dance Studio
Sloan's Dance Studio
Marshall Ellis Dance School
Soul Steps Dance Co

Dare 2 Dance

Sloan's Dance Studio
Sloan's Dance Studio

Song And Dance Inc
Momentum Dance Academy
Bethany's Center for Dance

Dare 2 Dance
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Place

Place

Entry #

449

451

455

Entry #

541

554

528

519

Routine Name

REMEMBER US

ONE MORE DAY WITH YOU

BED ON FIRE

Routine Name

| HAVE NOTHING

BE ITALIAN

IT”S A LOOK

BRING EM OUT

Studio

Sloan's Dance Studio

Sloan's Dance Studio

Sloan's Dance Studio

Studio

Dare 2 Dance

Dare 2 Dance

Dare 2 Dance

Dare 2 Dance
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16

17

18

19

20

Entry #

441

413

425

434

435

423

417

419

446

442

418

433

432

436

424

430

445

440

429

420

439

Routine Name

GOLD

ODE TO A LOVE LOST

HURT

GRAVITY

| DREAMED A DREAM

A MILLION YEARS AGO

BLACK WIDOW

DARLING, |

WHEN | GO

THE WINNER TAKES IT ALL

HELIUM

OVERDOSE

NEVER LOVE AGAIN

WONDERING

THE END

COURAGE TO CHANGE

MALAGUENA

BELIEVE

CAN'T HOLD US

STRANGE FRUIT

| CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE

Studio

Elite Performing Arts Center
Song And Dance Inc

MJ's House of Dance

Elite Performing Arts Center
Elite Performing Arts Center
Integrity Dance Center

Elite Performing Arts Center
Song And Dance Inc

Your Haven Dance Company
Dare 2 Dance

Momentum Dance Academy
Momentum Dance Academy
Elite Performing Arts Center
Elite Performing Arts Center
Believe Dance Academy
Soul Steps Dance Co
Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
Elite Performing Arts Center
Momentum Dance Academy
Hamden Academy of Dance & Music

Janet Dunstan's Dance Academy
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Place

10

Entry #

453

452

458

448

457

454

443

456

450

444

Routine Name

TWO LOOSE SCREWS

LOVE YOU

THE MIDDLE

MAKE IT WITHOUT YOU

INNOCENCE AND SADNESS

VIENNA

ROME

ABDUCTION

RUN TO YOU

YOU'RE SOMEBODY ELSE

Studio

Integrity Dance Center
Sloan's Dance Studio

Soul Steps Dance Co

Dare 2 Dance

Momentum Dance Academy
Dare 2 Dance

Momentum Dance Academy
Momentum Dance Academy
Momentum Dance Academy

Soul Steps Dance Co
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Place

10

11

Place

Entry #

518

517

542

551

562

556

558

543

550

539

516

Entry #

559

557

555

546

530

560

561

Routine Name

WE RUN THIS

REVENGE

VULGAR

MAYBE THIS TIME

BIRTHDAY CAKE

HEROES

BETWEEN THESE HANDS

TO LOVE YOU MORE

SO CLOSE

SECRETS

CHRIS BROWN

Routine Name

RYDELL HIGH

STAIRWAY TO HEAVEN

| HAVE NOTHING

THIS WOMAN'S WORK

| GOTCHA

LITTLE RED

ESCAPADE

Studio

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music

Integrity Dance Center
Sloan's Dance Studio
Integrity Dance Center
Momentum Dance Academy
Momentum Dance Academy
Song And Dance Inc
Momentum Dance Academy
Momentum Dance Academy
Momentum Dance Academy

Momentum Dance Academy

Studio

Legacy School of Performing Arts

Sloan's Dance Studio

Elite Performing Arts Center
Elite Performing Arts Center
Elite Performing Arts Center
Integrity Dance Center

Elite Performing Arts Center
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 266 LEGENDS IN CONCERT Sloan's Dance Studio

2 265 EVERLASTING LOVE Integrity Dance Center

3 383 USHER Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 255 CHICAGO Elite Performing Arts Center

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 103 BUTTERFLY Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 210 BLACK VELVET Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
2 207 HIS AMAZING GRACE Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
3 211 INTERLINKED Sloan's Dance Studio

4 208 HOLD MY HAND Sloan's Dance Studio

5 206 DREAM ON MJ's House of Dance

6 209 | MISS HER Sloan's Dance Studio
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 43 MY VOICE Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
2 38 BLACK SWAN Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
3 37 THE AUTHOR Sloan's Dance Studio

4 42 IT DOESN'T HURT Sloan's Dance Studio

5 41 LIARS LIKE YOU Sloan's Dance Studio

6 44 ALL I ASK MJ's House of Dance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 423 A MILLION YEARS AGO Integrity Dance Center

2 425 HURT MJ's House of Dance

3 424 THE END Believe Dance Academy
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 107 HOUSE OF KETA Sloan's Dance Studio

2 105 YOU RAISE ME UP MJ's House of Dance

3 104 BE STILL MJ's House of Dance
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry Routine Name Studio
#
87 PLAYERS Creative Movements
469 IF MY FRIENDS COULD SEE ME Shooting Stars School of Performing
NOW Arts
Entry # Routine Name Studio
120 DREAM Sloan's Dance Studio
112 EYES ON ME Sloan's Dance Studio
Entry#  Routine Name Studio
211 INTERLINKED Sloan's Dance Studio
207 HIS AMAZING GRACE Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
Entry # Routine Name Studio
480 CAN'T DENY Creative Movements
473 YOU UNFOLLOWED ME Sloan's Dance Studio


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 492 REMEMBER ME Sloan's Dance Studio

2 481 JE T'AIME Integrity Dance Center

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 496 HERE WE COME Sloan's Dance Studio

2 513 STILL HAVE YOU Your Haven Dance Company

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 297 ENCHANTING FLOWER CREEK Star Light Dance Studio

2 299 HERO Debbie Cole's School of Dance
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 404 PARTY DRESS Dare 2 Dance

2 397 MEDICINE Sloan's Dance Studio
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 441 GOLD Elite Performing Arts Center

2 413 ODE TO A LOVE LOST Song And Dance Inc

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 549 TAINTED LOVE Marta's Legacy Dance Studio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 449 REMEMBER US Sloan's Dance Studio

2 545 BEST FRIEND Creative Movements

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 548 IS THAT ALRIGHT? Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
2 453 TWO LOOSE SCREWS Integrity Dance Center

Choice Awards Report..

Choreography
Entry Routine Studio AGE
H Name Studio Code LEVELS CATEGORY Dancers Names

Tuesday Ist Session
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Choreography

Entry Routine

# Name
10 In My
Hands

Wednesday Ist Session

87 Players

Wednesday 2nd Session

174 Your Face

Wednesday 3rd Session

215  THE FIELDS

HAVE
EYES

Thursday Ist Session

273  Sign of

the times

Thursday 2nd Session

305 Blue

Friday 1st Session

Studio

Studio Code

MJ's House U
of Dance

Creative F
Movements

Sloan's Z
Dance
Studio

Legacy R
School of
Performing

Arts

Dare 2 H
Dance

Studio B
Dance
Company

DD

AGE
LEVELS CATEGORY
Competitive  Teen
Novice Petite
Competitive  Junior
Competitive  Teen

Intermediate Teen

Intermediate Teen

Dancers Names

James Jaskowiak

Rosi Ayalla

Kena Lynon

Rheagan Johnson,
Jamir Diggs, Mckinley
White, Marielle
Hubbard, Laniyah
Murphy, Darius Blount

Haley Bretz, Carmody
Huttenstine, Madison
Brussow, Emily Young,
Audrey Wheaten,
Brooklyn Branham,
Brianna Bartz, Brayah
Miller, Arielle
Chamberlain, Gracie
Chamberlain, Evelynn
Lear, Delilah Daroci,
Zaiah Williams, Mya
Carrico, Cora Puckett,
Brooklyn Branham

Ysabella Alarcon



Choreography

Entry Routine

# Name
358 Elephants
Friday 2nd Session
453 Two
Loose
Screws
Saturday Ist Session
481 Je T'aime
Saturday 2nd Session
535 CLOSURE
Costume
Entry
# Routine Name
Tuesday Ist Session
45 Quiet
Uptown
Wednesday Ist Session
471 Wings

Wednesday 2nd Session

138  Big Spender

Studio

Your Haven
Dance
Company

Integrity
Dance
Center

Integrity
Dance
Center

Legacy
School of
Performing
Arts

Studio

Sloan's
Dance
Studio

MJ's House
of Dance

Believe
Dance
Academy

Studio
Code  LEVELS
GG Competitive
EE Competitive
EE Intermediate
R Competitive
Studio
Code  LEVELS
z Competitive
U Novice
C Novice

AGE

CATEGORY Dancers Names

Junior

Senior

Junior

Teen

AGE

Kaylin Jacobs,
Brooklynne Roelofs,
Collins Wilson, Jada
Juman

Autumn Weatherbee,
LaLeigh Peavy-
Gonzalez

Madelyn Lown,
Madison Cady, Liora
Green

Jamir Diggs, Marielle
Hubbard

CATEGORY Dancers Names

Teen

Mini

Junior

Emma Lynn

Luciana Dante

Journee Kiehl



Costume

Entry
# Routine Name

Wednesday 3rd Session

214  Angel by the
Wings

Thursday Ist Session

275 Something
in the Water

Thursday 2nd Session

325 The Scientist

Friday 1st Session

373  Finding
Wonderland

Friday 2nd Session

439 | Can't Help

Falling In

Studio

Elite
Performing
Arts Center

Momentum
Dance
Academy

Core Dance
&
Acrobatics
Studios

Elite
Performing
Arts Center

Janet
Dunstan's

CATEGORY Dancers Names

Studio AGE
Code  LEVELS

J Competitive  Teen
\Y Competitive  Petite
E Intermediate Teen

J Competitive  Junior
P Competitive  Senior

Zarie Ford, Abigail
Genato, Alyssa
Infantino, Madison
Lindner, Valentina
Santiago, Elyse
Tariche, Violet
Vidozzi, Juliana
Rendeiro, Brynn
Rabadeau

Kaylee Figueroaq,
Nicky Gamarekian,
Madison Kline,
Sofia Miguens

London Waite

Zoe Cuthbertson,
Isabella
D'Alessandro,
Avery Palmieri,
Gabirielle Petrizzi,
Sophia Squashic,
Brianna Infantino,
Avianna Sciaraffo,
Maya Schecter,
Nora Dedman,
Michalina Wyse,
Cecilia Salmon,
Emma Brzezinski

Giselle Glenn



Costume

Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name  Studio Code  LEVELS CATEGORY Dancers Names
Love Dance
Academy
Saturday Ist Session
469 If My Friends  Shooting Y Novice Tiny Eloise Henshaw
Could See Stars School
Me Now of
Performing
Arts
Saturday 2nd Session
521 I Will Wait Momentum V Intermediate Teen Geneva Ellis,
Dance Tiffany Hill, Caitlyn
Academy Rodriguez
Heart of Gold Award
AGE Entry Dancers
CATEGORY # Routine Name Names Studio
Mini
Mini 74 When I grow up  Adelyne Dare 2 Dance
lanni
Junior
Junior 161 Back To The Aubrey Westmoreland Dance Alliance
Start Smith
Teen
Teen 6 OctaHate Hadley Core Dance & Acrobatics Studios
Waite
Teen 316 One Night Only  Aliyah Spar Kinetic Expressions Dance
Academy
Senior
Senior 42] Body Love Caitlin Song And Dance Inc
Mellon

Petite



Heart of Gold Award

AGE Entry
CATEGORY # Routine Name
Petite 97 Fabulous Baby
Most Entertaining
Entry Routine Studio
# Name Studio Code
Tuesday Ist Session
25 Hustle Elite J
Performing
Arts Center
Wednesday Ist Session
1 LOOK Legacy R
UNDER THE  School of
BED Performing
Arts
Wednesday 2nd Session
169 He's The Hamden M
Wiz Academy
of Dance &
Music
Wednesday 3rd Session
229 Crazyyyyy Hamden M
Academy
of Dance &
Music
Thursday Ist Session
266 LegendsIn Sloan's Z
Concert Dance
Studio

Dancers
Names

Xiomaya Hill

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Studio

All That Dance

AGE

CATEGORY Dancers Names

Teen

Petite

Junior

Teen

Teen

Isabella Praizner

Kennedy Clay

Alyssa Smith

kai davila, Victoriya
McArthur, Dalayah
Prescod, Quinton
White, Dannica
Jackson

Emma Lynn, Isabella
Clark, Lexington
Peters, Avery Rich,
Emma Stout, Neviah
Lynon, Kena Lynon,
Kinleigh Rushing, Emi
Rae Richard, Lyra
Ellis, Kinley Anderson,
Ellie Bruinsma,



Most Entertaining

Entry Routine
# Name

Thursday 2nd Session

297 Enchanting
Flower
Creek

Friday Ist Session

367 WINDOW

SHOPPING

Friday 2nd Session

404 Party Dress

Saturday Ist Session

483 YOU
BUTTER
JAM!

Saturday 2nd Session

517 Revenge

Studio

Star Light
Dance
Studio

Legacy
School of
Performing
Arts

Dare 2
Dance

Legacy
School of
Performing
Arts

Integrity
Dance
Center

Studio

Code  LEVELS

CcC Novice

R Competitive
H Intermediate
R Intermediate
EE Competitive

AGE

CATEGORY Dancers Names

Teen

Junior

Senior

Mini

Senior

Sophia Bruinsma,
Addalynn Crider,
Brayleigh Crider, Lily
Moore, Ellyana Hale,
Harper Beehn,
Ellington Tatum,
Raelynn Milligan,
Bella Lowman, Hunter
Carson, Mazie Disney,
Elaina Lueker, Emery
Lueker, Gabriella York

Wanni Zhu

Rheagan Johnson,
Mckinley White,
Destini Malone,
Janelle Christian,
Laniyah Murphy,
Kyhenn Roper

Brooklyn Branham,
Brooklyn Branham

Rheagan Johnson,
Kennedy Clay,
Shi'Ann Lane, Heaven
Simmons, Elissia
Murphy

Autumn Weatherbee,
Keala Wise, Ryleigh
Brown, LalLeigh
Peavy-Gonzalez,



Most Entertaining

Entry Routine Studio AGE
# Name Studio Code LEVELS CATEGORY Dancers Names

Sanaa Carty,
Katalina Zegarra,
Charlize Piccolo,
Sydney Martin

Technical Excellence

Entry Routine Studio AGE
# Name Studio Code LEVELS CATEGORY Dancers Names

Tuesday Ist Session

43 My Voice Shooting Y Competitive Teen Mia Orsini-Aviles
Stars
School of
Performing
Arts

Wednesday Ist Session

107 House Of Sloan's Z Competitive  Petite Ellie Bruinsma
Keta Dance
Studio

Wednesday 2nd Session

207 His Shooting Y Competitive  Junior Kinsey Mccartney
Amazing Stars
Grace School of
Performing
Arts

Wednesday 3rd Session

213 My Way Integrity EE Competitive  Teen Autumn Weatherbee,
Dance Gabby Gonzalez,
Center Juliana Acosta, Keala

Wise, Ryleigh Brown,
Julia Murin, Madelyn
Lown, LaLeigh Peavy-
Gonzalez, Sanaa Carty

Thursday Ist Session

284 Mean Hamden M Intermediate Teen kai davila, Sydney
Girls Academy McEntire, amina



Technical Excellence

Entry Routine
# Name

Escape

Thursday 2nd Session

323 It's OK

Friday Ist Session

377 Gravity's
Edge

Friday 2nd Session

425 Hurt
Saturday Ist Session
513  Still Have

You

Saturday 2nd Session

Studio

Studio Code LEVELS

of Dance &
Music

Sloan's z
Dance
Studio

Sloan's VA
Dance
Studio

Competitive

MJ's House U
of Dance

Competitive

Your Haven GG
Dance
Company

Competitive

AGE

CATEGORY Dancers Names

Intermediate Teen

Junior

Senior

Junior

ahmed, Victoriya
McArthur, Dalayah
Prescod, Diamond
Furlow, Serenity
Cunningham, Moriah
CUNNINNGHAM, Alyssa
Smith, Jurnye Sydnor,
Gianna Barnes, Natalya
Perez, Ta'Ryah Jackson,
Chloe Outlaw,
TashaKaye Ellington,
Julia Kier, Gianna Kier,
Kamryn Armour,
Kendall Nelson,
Dominique Johnson

Mazie Disney

Emma Lynn, Isabella
Clark, Lexington Peters,
Avery Rich, Emma
Stout, Emi Rae Richard,
Lyra Ellis, Ellie Bruinsma,
Sophia Bruinsma,
Brayleigh Crider, Mazie
Disney, Elaina Lueker

Brianne Varvaro

Collins Wilson, Jada
Juman



Technical Excellence

Entry Routine Studio
# Name Studio Code

548 Is That Shooting Y
Alright?  Stars
School of
Performing
Arts

Special Awards

Title

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD

ARTISTRY AWARD

CLASS ACT AWARD

PURE PASSION AWARD

STUDIO OF THE YEAR AWARD

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD

AGE
LEVELS CATEGORY Dancers Names
Competitive  Teen Mia Orsini-Aviles, Ray

Galan

Winner

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music

Legacy School of Performing Arts

Creative Movements

Momentum Dance Academy

Sloan's Dance Studio

MJ's House of Dance



